
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Alabama

AL-500 - Birmingham/Jefferson, St. Clair, Shelby Counties CoC

AL0013L4C001811 FY2019 $3,737,584CoCR

AL-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $273,350CoC

Ascension Project Consolidated FY2019 $1,035,212CoCR

Coordinated Assessment FY2019 $377,643CoCR

Fourth Floor 2019 $117,915CoCR

FY 2019 Consolidated PSH $794,516CoCR

FY 2019 Safe Haven $128,834CoCR

FY2019 Nashamah $223,262CoCR

HMIS Combined Grant FY2019 $332,480CoCR

Le Transclusive Project Consolidated FY2019 $460,076CoCR

Rapid Rehousing 2019 $511,398CoCR

REACT Supportive Housing FY19 $667,722CoCR

Safe Haven Shelter FY 19 $142,468CoCR

Supportive Housing Program FY 19 $524,928CoCR

TH/RRH Hybrid FY2019 $117,462CoCR

TRIO PSH Combined FY2019 $437,590CoCR

Way Station TH/RRH FY2019 $308,281CoCR

$10,190,721AL-500 Total : 

AL-501 - Mobile City & County/Baldwin County CoC

ADMH MI-Rental Assistance Mobile based project $259,643CoCR

AL-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $113,744CoC

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Community Connections Network $752,973CoCR

Community Housing Program $1,036,599CoCR

Disabled Homeless Program PH $577,639CoCR

Homeless Management Information System $173,723CoCR

Permanent Housing Chronic Homeless $470,408CoCR

Returning Neighbors Housing Program $183,142CoCR

RRH for Families and Youth Expansion $362,138CoCR

$3,930,009AL-501 Total : 

AL-502 - Florence/Northwest Alabama CoC

AL-502 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $19,709CoC

HMIS $38,375CoCR

PH & Supportive Services 2019 $397,347CoCR

$455,431AL-502 Total : 

AL-503 - Huntsville/North Alabama CoC

2019 Coordinated Entry $80,087CoCR

2019 HMIS Renewal $156,498CoCR

AL-503 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $31,106CoC

Huntsville Housing Authority $450,850CoCR

$718,541AL-503 Total : 

AL-504 - Montgomery City & County CoC

525- Supportive Housing for homeless Person with Dual Diagnosis $694,792CoCR

AL-504 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $51,328CoC

HMIS Renewal FY 2019 AL 504 $71,667CoCR

Joint Rapid Rehousing and Transitional Housing (Phase II) for Victims of Domestic 
Violence

$187,523CoCR

MACH Coordinated Assessment Network (MACH C.A.N.) - SSO-CE $59,424CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Phase I Transitional Housing Program for Family Violence Victims $167,788CoCR

$1,232,522AL-504 Total : 

AL-506 - Tuscaloosa City & County CoC

AL0076L4C061909 $40,158CoCR

AL0087L4C061909 $100,080CoCR

City of Tuscaloosa FY 2019 HMIS Renewal Project Application $42,000CoCR

Veterans Transition Living Grant 2019/Used $15,559CoCR

$197,797AL-506 Total : 

AL-507 - Alabama Balance of State CoC

ADMH MI-Rental Assistance Rural based project $103,440CoCR

AL-507 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $123,652CoC

ARCH CONNECT 2019 $513,013CoCR

ARCH PROJECT CHANGING LIVES 2019 $205,238CoCR

Dallas County Rapid Rehousing 2019 $102,143CoCR

HMIS Project $131,211CoCR

Rural Alabama Coordinated Assessment System (RA-CAS) $144,100CoCR

Rural Housing Stability Assistance Program (RH-SAP) 2019 $151,314CoCR

$1,474,111AL-507 Total : 

$18,199,132Alabama Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 3 of 3


